Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Finance

Deputy Finance Director/City
Treasurer (C&U)

Controller

Budget Administrator (C)
Payroll Services Manager (C)
Purchasing Administrator

Workers Compensation
Supervisor

Principal Accountant
Project Manager
Management Analyst IV
Management Analyst IV
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Management Analyst IV
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Management Analyst Il
Safety Officer

Senior Accountant
Municipal Services Supervisor

Workers Comp Claims
Examiner

Workers Comp Claims
Examiner

Management Analyst Il

Management Analyst Il

City

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Pasadena

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$209,562
$161,874

$144,492
$131,671
$115,518
$114,270
$104,624

$102,872
$100,355
$94,375
$92,380
$89,064
$88,672
$88,210
$88,077
$87,677
$87,662
$86,822
$86,664
$83,660
$83,040
$81,385
$78,383
$78,103

$77,875

$75.136
$75.136

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,689
$50,528

$45,979
$43,607
$40,104
$35,747
$33,310

$33,341
$33,078
$33,158
$31,706
$31,136
$31,314

$8,359
$30,392
$29,861
$30,894
$30,100
$31,137
$30,715
$34,134
$30,828
$29,364
$29,928

$28,176

$28,794
$29,148



Management Analyst ||
Accountant

Accountant

Office Support Supervisor
Collections Specialist
Accountant

Collection Specialist
Accountant

Senior Accountant
Graphic Artist

Senior Press Operator
Business Tax Inspector
Business Tax Inspector
Senior Purchasing Assistant
Graphic Artist
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Operations Assistant
Press Operator
Technical Specialist
Staff Assistant IV
Technical Specialist
Staff Assistant Ill
Duplicating Machine Operator
Purchasing Assistant
Acting Staff Assistant IV
Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill
Customer Service Rep |
Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$74,600
$72,234
$71,392
$70,336
$67,346
$66,658
$66,410
$65,816
$60,304
$59,468
$58,096
$57,426
$56,947
$56,509
$54,655
$53,291
$52,869
$52,216
$52,216
$51,789
$50,077
$50,067
$49,403
$47,622
$47,599
$47,439
$47,326
$46,607
$46,455
$46,104
$45,784
$45,697

$28,263
$28,245
$28,898
$27,410
$26,896
$27,296
$27,248
$26,736
$18,451
$27,989
$24,139
$24,524
$24,439
$25,608
$26,657
$23,063
$23,858
$25,313
$25,313
$23,585
$24,857
$24,242
$24,773
$20,933
$25,088
$24,890
$23,566
$24,622
$20,912
$24,492
$23,531
$23,000



Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Il (C)

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant IV

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Senior Purchasing Assistant
Staff Assistant Ill

Duplicating Machine Operator
Operations Assistant
Graphic Artist

Staff Assistant IV

Claims Coordinator

City Service Worker (Retiree)
Ctw (Senior Accountant)
Operations Assistant

Ctw (Staff Assistant 1)

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$45,610
$45,572
$45,455
$44,396
$43,824
$43,494
$43,469
$42,211
$41,640
$41,495
$36,711
$34,262
$33,880
$30,863
$23,784
$14,537

$9,052

$3,824

$2,834

$23,236
$24,811
$23,000
$23,290
$23,097
$22,948
$24,036
$23,867
$24,097
$16,374
$6,295
$14,334
$7,032
$16,741
$7,473
$0
$375
$2,020
$118



