Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Pasadena	Finance	\$209,562	\$57,689
Deputy Finance Director/City Treasurer (C&U)		Pasadena	Finance	\$161,874	\$50,528
Controller		Pasadena	Finance	\$144,492	\$45,979
Budget Administrator (C)		Pasadena	Finance	\$131,671	\$43,607
Payroll Services Manager (C)		Pasadena	Finance	\$115,518	\$40,104
Purchasing Administrator		Pasadena	Finance	\$114,270	\$35,747
Workers Compensation Supervisor		Pasadena	Finance	\$104,624	\$33,310
Principal Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$102,872	\$33,341
Project Manager		Pasadena	Finance	\$100,355	\$33,078
Management Analyst IV		Pasadena	Finance	\$94,375	\$33,158
Management Analyst IV		Pasadena	Finance	\$92,380	\$31,706
Senior Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$89,064	\$31,136
Senior Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$88,672	\$31,314
Management Analyst IV		Pasadena	Finance	\$88,210	\$8,359
Management Analyst III		Pasadena	Finance	\$88,077	\$30,392
Management Analyst III		Pasadena	Finance	\$87,677	\$29,861
Senior Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$87,662	\$30,894
Senior Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$86,822	\$30,100
Senior Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$86,664	\$31,137
Management Analyst III		Pasadena	Finance	\$83,660	\$30,715
Safety Officer		Pasadena	Finance	\$83,040	\$34,134
Senior Accountant		Pasadena	Finance	\$81,385	\$30,828
Municipal Services Supervisor		Pasadena	Finance	\$78,383	\$29,364
Workers Comp Claims Examiner		Pasadena	Finance	\$78,103	\$29,928
Workers Comp Claims Examiner		Pasadena	Finance	\$77,875	\$28,176
Management Analyst II		Pasadena	Finance	\$75,136	\$28,794
Management Analyst II		Pasadena	Finance	\$75,136	\$29,148

Management Analyst II	Pasadena	Finance	\$74,600	\$28,263
Accountant	Pasadena	Finance	\$72,234	\$28,245
Accountant	Pasadena	Finance	\$71,392	\$28,898
Office Support Supervisor	Pasadena	Finance	\$70,336	\$27,410
Collections Specialist	Pasadena	Finance	\$67,346	\$26,896
Accountant	Pasadena	Finance	\$66,658	\$27,296
Collection Specialist	Pasadena	Finance	\$66,410	\$27,248
Accountant	Pasadena	Finance	\$65,816	\$26,736
Senior Accountant	Pasadena	Finance	\$60,304	\$18,451
Graphic Artist	Pasadena	Finance	\$59,468	\$27,989
Senior Press Operator	Pasadena	Finance	\$58,096	\$24,139
Business Tax Inspector	Pasadena	Finance	\$57,426	\$24,524
Business Tax Inspector	Pasadena	Finance	\$56,947	\$24,439
Senior Purchasing Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$56,509	\$25,608
Graphic Artist	Pasadena	Finance	\$54,655	\$26,657
Operations Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$53,291	\$23,063
Operations Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$52,869	\$23,858
Operations Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$52,216	\$25,313
Operations Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$52,216	\$25,313
Press Operator	Pasadena	Finance	\$51,789	\$23,585
Technical Specialist	Pasadena	Finance	\$50,077	\$24,857
Staff Assistant IV	Pasadena	Finance	\$50,067	\$24,242
Technical Specialist	Pasadena	Finance	\$49,403	\$24,773
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$47,622	\$20,933
Duplicating Machine Operator	Pasadena	Finance	\$47,599	\$25,088
Purchasing Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$47,439	\$24,890
Acting Staff Assistant IV	Pasadena	Finance	\$47,326	\$23,566
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$46,607	\$24,622
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$46,455	\$20,912
Customer Service Rep I	Pasadena	Finance	\$46,104	\$24,492
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$45,784	\$23,531
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$45,697	\$23,000

Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$45,610	\$23,236
Staff Assistant II (C)	Pasadena	Finance	\$45,572	\$24,811
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$45,455	\$23,000
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$44,396	\$23,290
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$43,824	\$23,097
Staff Assistant IV	Pasadena	Finance	\$43,494	\$22,948
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$43,469	\$24,036
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$42,211	\$23,867
Senior Purchasing Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$41,640	\$24,097
Staff Assistant III	Pasadena	Finance	\$41,495	\$16,374
Duplicating Machine Operator	Pasadena	Finance	\$36,711	\$6,295
Operations Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$34,262	\$14,334
Graphic Artist	Pasadena	Finance	\$33,880	\$7,032
Staff Assistant IV	Pasadena	Finance	\$30,863	\$16,741
Claims Coordinator	Pasadena	Finance	\$23,784	\$7,473
City Service Worker (Retiree)	Pasadena	Finance	\$14,537	\$0
Ctw (Senior Accountant)	Pasadena	Finance	\$9,052	\$375
Operations Assistant	Pasadena	Finance	\$3,824	\$2,020
Ctw (Staff Assistant I)	Pasadena	Finance	\$2,834	\$118